1A
1B
1C
1D
2A
2B
2C
2D
3A
3B
3C
3D
4A
4B
4C
4D
S5A
5B
5C
sD
6A
6B
6C
6D
TA
7B
7C
7D
8A
8B
8C
8D
9A
9B
9C
9D

Chessington Team 2019: Target List
Target List - Saturday, 04 May 2019, 07:00:00

Alex Clarke
Marcus White

Alice Lucas
Luke Bains

Matthew Chimbwandira

Sarvesh Krishnan
Finley Cooper

Joshua Bowden

Aaron Bahara
Ben Hancock-Smith

Liam Gent

Maria Morozova

Holly Hall

Lauren Levy

Phoebe Lindsley-Frost
James O'Connor
Eleanor Turner

Matthew Lees-Smith

Nathan King
Kerri Parrett
Arthur Savory
Cillian McCorry
Alice Bell
Ethan Mason

Deven Bahara

Holly Linfield
Maya Pilbeam
Issy Lindsley-Frost

Meghan Robertson

Farnham Archers

Chessington Bowmen

Thomas Wall Archers
Alton and Four Marks
Guildford Archery Club

Thomas Wall Archers
Guildford Archery Club
Guildford Archery Club

Royal Richmond Archery Club
Guildford Archery Club

Thomas Wall Archers

CMO Bowmen

Chessington Bowmen
Guildford Archery Club

Royal Richmond Archery Club
Thomas Wall Archers
Farnham Archers

Woking Archery Club

Thomas Wall Archers

Alton and Four Marks

Woking Archery Club

Royal Richmond Archery Club
Royal Richmond Archery Club
CMO Bowmen

Royal Richmond Archery Club

Alton and Four Marks
CMO Bowmen
Royal Richmond Archery Club

Chessington Bowmen

Men

Men

Women
Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Women
Women
Women
Women
Men

Women

Men

Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men

Men

Women
Women
Women

Women

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve
Barebow

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Compound
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Windsor
Windsor

Short Windsor
Short Windsor
Short Windsor

Short Windsor
Short Windsor
Short Windsor

Short Windsor
Short Windsor
Short Windsor

Junior Windsor
Junior Windsor
Junior Windsor
Junior Windsor
Junior Windsor
Junior Windsor

Junior Windsor

Junior Windsor
Junior Windsor
Junior Windsor
Junior Windsor
Junior Windsor
Junior Windsor

Junior Windsor

Short Junior Windsor
Short Junior Windsor
Short Junior Windsor

Short Junior Windsor



